, OCB/ ACB/ Transformer LT panel board, Motors etc. using proper clamp. Kg 77.77                 19,442.50                 

26 400.00 Providing and erecting HOT deep Galvanised iron strip wire 8 to 16 S.W.G. Kg 77.77                 31,108.00                 
Total Amount (Rs) 12,654,648.55          

In Words :- (One crore twenty-six lakh fifty-four thousand six hundred forty-eight rupees and fifty-five paisa)

I/We am/are willing to carry out the work at…......................................................................% Above / Below.
(Percent Should be written in figures and words) of the Estimated Specifiationtes mentioned above.